ILLINOIS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Top 12 Schools in League--6th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank

Top 51 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School
Franklin STEAM Academy
Bryan Middle School
Attea Middle School
Joseph Sears School
Butler JHS
All Saints Catholic Academy
Minooka JHS
Plum Grove JHS
Churchville Middle School

Student
Sophia L
Michael J
Kayla S
Julian S
Luke D
Jonah K
Irina L
Elizabeth P
Andy Y
Ethan C
Gabby C
Ojas G
Shayan P
Rohan S
Hawon S
YonjinL
Sebastian M
Yisen S
Henry T
Elliott B
Nathan F
Cora G
Ari S
Faith T
Isabelle C
EliL
Rish M
Annabelle W
Bolin (Luke) W
Victoria Z
Jack B
Guanyun C
Louis M
Shyla M
Vrinda S
Darian S
Rokas U
Julian B
Logan C
Kaylie C
Jacob C

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Lincolnshire
Chicago
Downers Grove
Champaign
Elmhurst
Glenview
Kenilworth
Oak Brook
Naperville
Minooka
Rolling Meadows
Elmhurst

School
Plum Grove JHS
Bryan Middle School
Avery Coonley School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Franklin STEAM Academy
Champaign Institute
All Saints Catholic Academy
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Churchville Middle School
Franklin STEAM Academy
Franklin STEAM Academy
Joseph Sears School
Attea Middle School
Franklin STEAM Academy
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Attea Middle School
Butler JHS
Bryan Middle School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Butler JHS
Joseph Sears School
Franklin STEAM Academy
Joseph Sears School
Joseph Sears School
Attea Middle School
Franklin STEAM Academy
Avery Coonley School
Minooka JHS
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Rolling Meadows
Elmhurst
Downers Grove
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Champaign
Champaign
Naperville
Chicago
Elmhurst
Champaign
Champaign
Kenilworth
Glenview
Champaign
Chicago
Glenview

Oak Brook
Elmhurst
Chicago

Oak Brook
Kenilworth
Champaign
Kenilworth
Kenilworth
Glenview
Champaign
Downers Grove
Minooka
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove

PO. Box 572, Wilmette, lllincis 6009 1-0572

Team Score
164
156
153
150
143
140
139
137
131
130
130
125

Score
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27



38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Ronnie D
Matilda E
Richard K
Zachary L
Kasey L
Lochlan M
Bennett M
Musa M
Areeb S
Sahil S

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Butler JHS

Attea Middle School

Bryan Middle School

All Saints Catholic Academy
Minooka JHS

Minooka JHS

Bryan Middle School

Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School

[U] Unofficial Score

Oak Brook
Glenview
Elmhurst
Naperville
Minooka
Minooka
Elmhurst
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Top Schools in Region

Rank

School

Daniel Wright JHS
Franklin STEAM Academy
Minooka JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank

Student
Luke D
Jonah K
Irina L
Elizabeth P

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Regional

Adams, Champaign, Grundy, Kane, Lake, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Attea Middle School
Joseph Sears School
Plum Grove JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank

B R S

Student
Sophia L
Julian S
Andy Y
Yisen S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

o

School

Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School

Butler JHS

All Saints Catholic Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = =

Student
Michael J
Kayla S
Shayan P
Rohan S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Standings

Town
Lincolnshire
Champaign
Minooka
School Town
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Town
Chicago
Glenview
Kenilworth
Rolling Meadows
School Town
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Town
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Oak Brook
Naperville
School Town
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

164
150
130

Score
33
33
33
33

Team Score

156
140
139
130

Score
35
34
33
31

Team Score

153
143
137
131

Score
34
34
32
32



Rank

Top 35 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School
Plum Grove JHS

Daniel Wright JHS

Bryan Middle School
Butler JHS

Attea Middle School
Franklin STEAM Academy
All Saints Catholic Academy
Minooka JHS

Glenwood Middle School
Churchville Middle School
Holy Cross Catholic School
Prairie JHS

Student
James B
Enoch C
Andy W
Jack V
Marcus S
Youan W
Leon C
Shalin P
Nathan S
Lincoln S
Katie W
Mila F
Ethan W
Laureen D
Natalie F
Vera G
Amelia T
Louis Z
Aaditya K
Vikram N
Luoqi D
Brayden H
Atharva P
Karthi R
Yiming W
Morgan O
Yash P
Adam D
James D
Thomas L
Torrin P
Anush R
Shaan V
Leo W
Roy W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML
Top 14 Schools in League--7th Grade (24 Schools)
School

Town

Town

Chicago

Downers Grove

Rolling Meadows

Lincolnshire

Elmhurst

Oak Brook

Glenview

Champaign

Naperville

Minooka

Chatham

Elmhurst

Batavia

Alsip

School

All Saints Catholic Academy Naperville
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Franklin STEAM Academy Champaign
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Attea Middle School Glenview
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Attea Middle School Glenview
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Sandburg Middle School Elmhurst
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Attea Middle School Glenview
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Franklin STEAM Academy Champaign
Attea Middle School Glenview
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
148
145
133
129
121
120
118
115
112
102
98
94
83
83

Score
33
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

School

Daniel Wright JHS
Franklin STEAM Academy
Minooka JHS

Glenwood Middle School

Top Students in Region

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Grundy, Kane, Lake, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Rank Student
1 Marcus S
2 Katie W
3 Vera G
4 Atharva P
4 Karthi R

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

2 Plum Grove JHS

3 Attea Middle School

4 Prairie JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Enoch C
1 Andy W
3 Youan W
4 Leon C
Du Page

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Avery Coonley School

2 Bryan Middle School

3 Butler JHS

4 All Saints Catholic Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 James B
2 Jack V
3 Shalin P
3 Nathan S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Lincolnshire
Champaign
Minooka
Chatham
School Town
Franklin STEAM Academy Champaign
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Town
Chicago
Rolling Meadows
Glenview
Alsip
Town
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Town
Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Oak Brook
Naperville
Town
All Saints Catholic Academy Naperville

Avery Coonley School
Bryan Middle School
Avery Coonley School

[U] Unofficial Score

Downers Grove
Elmhurst
Downers Grove

Team Score

129
115
102
98

Score
31
29
27
25
25

Team Score

148
133
118
83

Score
33
33
31
30

Team Score

145
121
120
112

Score
33
32
30
30



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Top 12 Schools in League--8th Grade (20 Schools)

Rank

Top 39 Students in League--8th Grade
Rank

*1
*1

School

Univ Lab High Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Butler JHS

Plum Grove JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Bryan Middle School
Avery Coonley School
Attea Middle School
Minooka JHS

Churchville Middle School
Glenwood Middle School

Manhattan JHS

Student
Boyou H
Gabe L
John P
Jinglian W
Aditi G
Aiden K K
Claire Y
BryanZ
John C
Dhruv T
Sean Z
Henry A
Aditya G
Emma L
Emma Q
Vyas T
Alexander C
Sophia H
Neil M
Neil R
Elias S
George Z
Charles D
Henry G
Jayden G
Aksel H
Serge H
Brenda H
Andrew L
Leonardo James L
Marshall O
Aamir A
Justin A
Anik B
Beth B
Jace D
Joseph T
Alex W
Jeftrey Z

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Urbana

Lincolnshire

Oak Brook

Rolling Meadows

Chicago

Elmhurst

Downers Grove

Glenview

Minooka

Elmhurst

Chatham

Manhattan

School Town

Univ Lab High Sch Urbana
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Univ Lab High Sch Urbana
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Univ Lab High Sch Urbana
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Univ Lab High Sch Urbana
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Univ Lab High Sch Urbana
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Attea Middle School Glenview
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Univ Lab High Sch Urbana
Churchville Middle School Elmhurst
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Bryan Middle School Elmhurst
Glenwood Middle School Chatham
Univ Lab High Sch Urbana
Attea Middle School Glenview
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
158
150
149
148
142
139
134
124
118
109
109
92

Score
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
31
31
31
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26



Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

Univ Lab High Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Minooka JHS

Glenwood Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B S S

Student

Boyou H
Aiden K K
Claire Y
BryanZ

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

Plum Grove JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Attea Middle School

Pilgrim Lutheran School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AW o= -

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student

Gabe L
Jinglian W
Sean Z
Emma Q

Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Grundy, Kane, Lake, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Urbana
Lincolnshire
Minooka
Chatham
School
Univ Lab High Sch
Univ Lab High Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ Lab High Sch
Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Glenview
Chicago
School
Plum Grove JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Plum Grove JHS
Plum Grove JHS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Town

Town
Urbana
Urbana
Lincolnshire
Urbana

Town

Town
Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

Team Score

158
150
118
109

Score
35
34
34
33

Team Score

148
142
124
82

Score
35
35
31
29



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings
Du Page

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Butler JHS Oak Brook 149
2 Bryan Middle School Elmhurst 139
3 Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 134
4 Churchville Middle School Elmhurst 109

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 John P Butler JHS Oak Brook 35
2 Aditi G Butler JHS Oak Brook 34
3 John C Bryan Middle School Elmhurst 31
4 Henry A Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 29
4 Aditya G Butler JHS Oak Brook 29
4 Vyas T Avery Coonley School Downers Grove 29

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



