

ILLINOIS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 572, Wilmette, Illinois 60091-0572

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Top 12 Schools in League--6th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	164
*2	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	156
3	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	153
4	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	150
5	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	143
6	Attea Middle School	Glenview	140
7	Joseph Sears School	Kenilworth	139
8	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	137
9	All Saints Catholic Academy	Naperville	131
10	Minooka JHS	Minooka	130
10	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	130
12	Churchville Middle School	Elmhurst	125

Top 51 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Sophia L	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	35
*2	Michael J	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	34
*2	Kayla S	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	34
*2	Julian S	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	34
5	Luke D	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	33
5	Jonah K	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	33
5	Irina L	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	33
5	Elizabeth P	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	33
5	Andy Y	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	33
10	Ethan C	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	32
10	Gabby C	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	32
10	Ojas G	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	32
10	Shayan P	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	32
10	Rohan S	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	32
10	Hawon S	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	32
16	Yonjin L	Champaign Institute	Champaign	31
16	Sebastian M	All Saints Catholic Academy	Naperville	31
16	Yisen S	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	31
16	Henry T	Churchville Middle School	Elmhurst	31
20	Elliott B	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	30
20	Nathan F	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	30
20	Cora G	Joseph Sears School	Kenilworth	30
20	Ari S	Attea Middle School	Glenview	30
20	Faith T	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	30
25	Isabelle C	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	29
25	Eli L	Attea Middle School	Glenview	29
25	Rish M	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	29
25	Annabelle W	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	29
25	Bolin (Luke) W	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	29
25	Victoria Z	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	29
31	Jack B	Joseph Sears School	Kenilworth	28
31	Guanyun C	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	28
31	Louis M	Joseph Sears School	Kenilworth	28
31	Shyla M	Joseph Sears School	Kenilworth	28
31	Vrinda S	Attea Middle School	Glenview	28
31	Darian S	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	28
31	Rokas U	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	28
38	Julian B	Minooka JHS	Minooka	27
38	Logan C	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	27
38	Kaylie C	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	27
38	Jacob C	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	27
*A suitably en	ngraved plaque will be awarded [U	J] Unofficial Score		

	Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML			
38	Ronnie D	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	27
38	Matilda E	Attea Middle School	Glenview	27
38	Richard K	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	27
38	Zachary L	All Saints Catholic Academy	Naperville	27
38	Kasey L	Minooka JHS	Minooka	27
38	Lochlan M	Minooka JHS	Minooka	27
38	Bennett M	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	27
38	Musa M	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	27
38	Areeb S	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	27
38	Sahil S	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	27

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Grundy, Kane, Lake, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	164
2	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	150
3	Minooka JHS	Minooka	130

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Luke D	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	33
1	Jonah K	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	33
1	Irina L	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	33
1	Elizabeth P	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	33

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	156
2	Attea Middle School	Glenview	140
3	Joseph Sears School	Kenilworth	139
4	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	130

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Sophia L	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	35
2	Julian S	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	34
3	Andy Y	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	33
4	Yisen S	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	31

<u>Du Page</u>

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	153
2	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	143
3	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	137
4	All Saints Catholic Academy	Naperville	131

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Michael J	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	34
1	Kayla S	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	34
3	Shayan P	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	32
3	Rohan S	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	32

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

Top 14 Schools in League--7th Grade (24 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	148
*2	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	145
3	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	133
4	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	129
5	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	121
6	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	120
7	Attea Middle School	Glenview	118
8	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	115
9	All Saints Catholic Academy	Naperville	112
10	Minooka JHS	Minooka	102
11	Glenwood Middle School	Chatham	98
12	Churchville Middle School	Elmhurst	94
13	Holy Cross Catholic School	Batavia	83
13	Prairie JHS	Alsip	83

Top 35 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	James B	All Saints Catholic Academy	Naperville	33
*1	Enoch C	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	33
*1	Andy W	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	33
4	Jack V	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	32
5	Marcus S	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	31
5	Youan W	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	31
7	Leon C	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	30
7	Shalin P	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	30
7	Nathan S	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	30
10	Lincoln S	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	29
10	Katie W	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	29
12	Mila F	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	28
12	Ethan W	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	28
14	Laureen D	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	27
14	Natalie F	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	27
14	Vera G	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	27
14	Amelia T	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	27
14	Louis Z	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	27
19	Aaditya K	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	26
19	Vikram N	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	26
21	Luoqi D	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	25
21	Brayden H	Attea Middle School	Glenview	25
21	Atharva P	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	25
21	Karthi R	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	25
21	Yiming W	Attea Middle School	Glenview	25
26	Morgan O	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	24
26	Yash P	Sandburg Middle School	Elmhurst	24
28	Adam D	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	23
28	James D	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	23
28	Thomas L	Attea Middle School	Glenview	23
28	Torrin P	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	23
28	Anush R	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	23
28	Shaan V	Attea Middle School	Glenview	23
28	Leo W	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	23
28	Roy W	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	23

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Grundy, Kane, Lake, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	129
2	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	115
3	Minooka JHS	Minooka	102
4	Glenwood Middle School	Chatham	98

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Marcus S	Franklin STEAM Academy	Champaign	31
2	Katie W	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	29
3	Vera G	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	27
4	Atharva P	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	25
4	Karthi R	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	25

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	148
2	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	133
3	Attea Middle School	Glenview	118
4	Prairie JHS	Alsip	83

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Enoch C	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	33
1	Andy W	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	33
3	Youan W	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	31
4	Leon C	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	30

Du Page

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	145
2	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	121
3	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	120
4	All Saints Catholic Academy	Naperville	112

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	James B	All Saints Catholic Academy	Naperville	33
2	Jack V	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	32
3	Shalin P	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	30
3	Nathan S	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	30

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Top 12 Schools in League--8th Grade (20 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Univ Lab High Sch	Urbana	158
*2	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	150
3	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	149
4	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	148
5	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	142
6	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	139
7	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	134
8	Attea Middle School	Glenview	124
9	Minooka JHS	Minooka	118
10	Churchville Middle School	Elmhurst	109
10	Glenwood Middle School	Chatham	109
12	Manhattan JHS	Manhattan	92

Top 39 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Boyou H	Univ Lab High Sch	Urbana	35
*1	Gabe L	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	35
*1	John P	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	35
*1	Jinglian W	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	35
5	Aditi G	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	34
5	Aiden K K	Univ Lab High Sch	Urbana	34
5	Claire Y	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	34
8	Bryan Z	Univ Lab High Sch	Urbana	33
9	John C	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	31
9	Dhruv T	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	31
9	Sean Z	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	31
12	Henry A	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	29
12	Aditya G	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	29
12	Emma L	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	29
12	Emma Q	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	29
12	Vyas T	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	29
17	Alexander C	Univ Lab High Sch	Urbana	28
17	Sophia H	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	28
17	Neil M	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	28
17	Neil R	Univ Lab High Sch	Urbana	28
17	Elias S	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	28
17	George Z	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	28
23	Charles D	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	27
23	Henry G	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	27
23	Jayden G	Attea Middle School	Glenview	27
23	Aksel H	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	27
23	Serge H	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	27
23	Brenda H	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	27
23	Andrew L	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	27
23	Leonardo James L	Univ Lab High Sch	Urbana	27
23	Marshall O	Churchville Middle School	Elmhurst	27
32	Aamir A	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	26
32	Justin A	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	26
32	Anik B	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	26
32	Beth B	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	26
32	Jace D	Glenwood Middle School	Chatham	26
32	Joseph T	Univ Lab High Sch	Urbana	26
32	Alex W	Attea Middle School	Glenview	26
32	Jeffrey Z	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	26

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Grundy, Kane, Lake, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Univ Lab High Sch	Urbana	158
2	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	150
3	Minooka JHS	Minooka	118
4	Glenwood Middle School	Chatham	109

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Boyou H	Univ Lab High Sch	Urbana	35
2	Aiden K K	Univ Lab High Sch	Urbana	34
2	Claire Y	Daniel Wright JHS	Lincolnshire	34
4	Bryan Z	Univ Lab High Sch	Urbana	33

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SW, Cook W

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	148
2	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	142
3	Attea Middle School	Glenview	124
4	Pilgrim Lutheran School	Chicago	82

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Gabe L	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	35
1	Jinglian W	Univ of Chicago Lab Sch	Chicago	35
3	Sean Z	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	31
4	Emma Q	Plum Grove JHS	Rolling Meadows	29

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML Regional Standings

Du Page

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	149
2	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	139
3	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	134
4	Churchville Middle School	Elmhurst	109

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	John P	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	35
2	Aditi G	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	34
3	John C	Bryan Middle School	Elmhurst	31
4	Henry A	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	29
4	Aditya G	Butler JHS	Oak Brook	29
4	Vyas T	Avery Coonley School	Downers Grove	29